
MOTEL ONE AUGUSTUSPLATZ
Ritterstraße 4 · 04109 Leipzig · Germany

TRANSPORT SERVICE  
FREE TRAVEL FOR  

SUMMIT PARTICIPANTS



public transport

to city centre - suburban train            (20 mins in total)

 · S-Bahn line (rapid transit lines) S 5, S 5x

 · Start: “Leipzig/Halle Flughafen” train station

 · Stop: “Markt” train station (Underground) (every 30 minutes)

to CCL - suburban train            (15 mins in total)

 · S-Bahn line (rapid transit lines) S 5, S 5x

 · Start: “Leipzig/Halle Flughafen” train station 

 · Stop: “S-Bahnhof Messe” train station (every 30 minutes)

organised shuttle bus service (May 21 and May 22)

Bus Shuttle Line             “Centre”*
 · Bus Shuttle departs 20 minutes after scheduled arrival 

  of flights and stops at the designated stop “Central Stop”** 

  in city centre near Motel One Augustusplatz.

* stopover at CCL upon request

** please see map on page 4

ARRIVAL IN LEIPZIG
Airport Leipzig/Halle

1



Arrival / Welcome Desk

Shuttle Bus Stop

Train Station

elevator to trains

MAP OF AIRPORT

2



public transport

tram to CCL            (20 mins in total)

 · Line 16, towards Messegelände 

 · Start: “Augustusplatz” tram stop

 · Stop: “Messegelände” tram stop
  (every 10 minutes from 04:39 a.m. to 00:41 a.m.)

suburban train to CCL            (10 mins in total)

 · S-Bahn line (rapid transit lines) S 2, S 5, S 5X or S 6

 · Start: “Hauptbahnhof” train station (Underground) 

 · Stop: “S-Bahnhof Messe” train station 
  (every 15 minutes from 03:40 a.m. to 00:40 a.m.)

organised shuttle bus service (May 22 to May 24)

Bus Shuttle            Line 1 “Centre”: at designated stop
“Central Stop” near Motel One Augustusplatz

 · Departure times: 

  · 07:30 · 08:00 · 08:30 · 09:00 · 09:30 
  · 10:00 · 11:00 · 12:00
  · 13:00* · 14:00* · 15:00* · 16:00* 
  · 17:00* · 17:30* · 18:00*

* not operating on May 24, 2019

TRANSPORT FROM CITY CENTRE  
TO SUMMIT VENUE

3



DIRECTIONS FROM HOTEL  
TO SUMMIT VENUE

4

Ludwig-Erhard-Str.

Wintergartenstraße

Brandenburger S
traße

Eisen
bahnstra

ße

Ra
ck

wi
tze

r S
tra

ße

Go
et

he
st

ra
ße

G
eo

rg
iri

ngRi
tte

rs
tra

ße

G
er

be
rs

tra
ße

Tröndlinring

Uferstraße

Parthenstraße

Berlin
er Straße

Willy-Brandt-Platz

Richard-Wagner-Str.

Brühl

KleineRitterstr.N
ik

ol
ai

st
ra

ße

Di
ttr

ich
rin

g

Ka
th

ar
in

en
st

ra
ßeGo

erd
ele

rri
ng

Ranstädter Steinweg

Brühl

Thomasgasse Grimmaische Straße

Be
rn

ha
rd

t-G
öh

rin
g-

St
ra

ße

Ar
th

ur
-H

of
fm

an
n-

St
ra

ße

Grünew
aldstr.

Windmühlenstraße

Ro
ßp

lat
z

Schillerstraße

Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz

M
ar

kt

Johannisplatz Dresdner Straße

Prager Straße

Petersstraße

Un
iv

er
sit

ät
ss

tra
ße

N
eu

m
ar

kt

Augustusplatz

Ha
rk

or
ts

tra
ße Pe

te
rs

st
ei

nw
eg

Martin-Luther-Ring

Karl-Tauchnitz-Straße

Friedrich-Ebert-Straße M
ar

tin
-L

ut
he

r-R
in

g

Gottschedstraße

Käthe-Kollwitz-Straße

Jahnallee

Emil-Fuchs-Straße

6 mins
5 mins

Pf
af

fe
nd

or
fe

r S
tra

ße

5 mins

Willy-Brandt-Platzdesignated bus stop “Central Stop” 

(Brühl 45)

Go
et

he
st

ra
ße

G
eo

rg
iri

ngRi
tte

rs
tra

ße

KleineRitterstr.
KleineRitterstr.
Kleine

Motel One 
Augustusplatz



public transport

to city centre - tram            (20 mins in total)

 · Line 16, towards Lößnig 

 · Start: “Messegelände” tram stop

 · Stop: City centre “Augustusplatz” (every 10 minutes)

to city centre - suburban train            (10 mins in total)

 · S-Bahn line (rapid transit lines) S 2, S 5, S 5X or S 6

 · Start: “S-Bahnhof Messe” train station 

 · Stop: City centre “Leipzig Markt” train station
  (Underground) (every 15 minutes)

Messe-Allee

Mercury fountain

Open exhibition space 2(Lorry park)

Hall 4

Hall 5

Hall 3

Hall 1

Hall 2

CCL - CongressCenter Leipzig

Entrance west (Glass hall)

Open exhibition space 1

Entrance EastPocket
Park

HandelsringSeehausener Allee

Al
te

 D
üb

en
er

 L
an

ds
tra

ße

Ha
nd

el
sr

in
g

5 mins

10 mins

TRANSPORT FROM SUMMIT VENUE  
TO CITY CENTRE

map at CCL

5



6

organised shuttle bus service (May 22 to May 24)

 to designated bus stop            “Centre” - shuttle bus “Centre”: 
 stops at the designated stop in city centre near Motel One Augustusplatz.

 · Departure times on Wednesday (May 22) to Thursday, May 23: 

  · 12:00 · 13:00 · 14:00 · 15:00 · 16:00
  · 17:00 · 17:30 · 18:00

 · Departure times on Wednesday, May 22  
  after Presidency Reception (Glass Hall): 

  · 21:00 · 21:30 · 22:00 · 22:30 · 23:00

 · Departure times on Thursday, May 23: 

  · 12:00 · 13:00 · 14:00 · 15:00 · 16:00    
  · 17:00 · 17:30 · 18:00

 · Departure times on Thursday, May 23  
  after Gala Dinner (Glass Hall): 

  · 21:00 · 21:30 · 22:00 · 22:30 · 23:00    
  · 23:30 · 24:00

 · Departure times on Friday, May 24: 

  · 12:00 · 13:00 · 14:00



public transport

from city centre - suburban train            (23 mins in total)

· S-Bahn line (rapid transit lines) S 5, S 5x

· Start: “Leipzig Markt” train station

· Stop: “Leipzig/Halle Flughafen” train station (every 30 minutes)

from CCL - suburban train            (10 mins in total)

· S-Bahn line (rapid transit lines) S 5, S 5x

· Start: “S-Bahnhof Messe” train station

· Stop: “Leipzig/Halle Flughafen” train station (every 30 minutes)

DEPARTURE
TRANSPORT TO AIRPORT LEIPZIG/HALLE

7



 Flight to Bus departure from 
designated bus stop “Centre”

· Frankfurt (06:00) 04:00
· München (06:00)
· Vienna (08:05) 06:05
· Stuttgart (08:10)
· Cologne/Bonn (08:10)
· Frankfurt (8:15)
· Düsseldorf (08:35) 06:35
· Munich (10:05) 08:05
· Frankfurt (10:30) 08:30 
· Zürich (10:50)
· Munich (12:50) 10:50
· Frankfurt (14:40) 12:40
· Munich (16:40) 14:40
· Düsseldorf (17:10) 15:10
· Stuttgart (17:20)
· Frankfurt (18:35) 16:35 
· Vienna (19:20) 17:20 
· Cologne/Bonn (19:30)
· Moscow (19:35)
· Düsseldorf (20:30) 18:30 
· Cologne/Bonn (20:30)
· Munich (20:35)
· Stuttgart (21:05) 19:05 

Thursday between 10:00 – 19:00, Friday between 10:00 – 16:00 with Stop CCL.
Duration of the ride approx. 20 minutes.

Departures from city centre (designated bus stop) and CCL

organised shuttle bus service (May 23 and 24 only)

8



GOOD BYE AND WELCOME 2020!

Download easy.Go free app for local 
public transport in central Germany in 
your Apple store or Google Play store.

MARK YOUR DIARY WITH THE DATES FORTHE 2020 SUMMIT.

27–29May 2020
Leipzig, Germany




